STRONG,
POWERFUL,
WIDE SPREAD
OF LIGHT
Compact and highly powerful, the SA LUMIN ATEX
LED Floodlight will provide over 8000 lumens light
output to your work area with a light coverage of
13m2 at 5m. Operational in temperatures of

SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W
24VAC c/w ATX plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A24ATX
42VAC c/w CEAG
plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A42CEA
110VAC c/w CEAG
plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A110CEA
230VAC c/w CEAG
plug and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300A230CEA
SA LUMIN EX LED Floodlight 68W
110VAC Linkable c/w CEAG
plug & socket and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300C110CEA
230VAC Linkable, c/w CEAG
plug & socket and braided cable
Order Code: SAFL300C230CEA
SA LUMIN Floodlight Scaffold Bracket
Order Code: SAFL/SB
SA LUMIN Floodlight Protective Shield
Order Code: SAFL/PS
SA LUMIN Floodlight Protective Film
Order Code: SAFL/PF
SA LUMIN Floodlight Tripod Stand
Order Code: SAFL/TS
SA LUMIN Floodlight Magnetic Brackets
Order Code: SAFL/MB
Different combinations of plugs and cable lengths also
available – please contact SA Equip for more details.
SAFL300 Copyright © 2023 SA Equip LLP. All rights reserved. E&OE V6